FASTNED B.V.

FASTNED B.V.
ISIN:  NL0013654809

Overview

2024/05/15 22:26:47
Price

23.05 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-1.28% (-0.30)

NL0013654809
FAST
Tradegate
EUR

Utilities

Stock

440 EUR

AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES

INDEX

22.95 EUR (50)
23.10 EUR (50)
23.45 EUR
23.45 EUR
22.90 EUR
23.35 EUR
23.21429 EUR
14
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date Headline

2024/05/13 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/05/10 B Equity Weekly &y
2024/04/29 B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/04/26 2= Global Equity Ratings &y
2024/04/26 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &

Download

Sy
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NL0013654809&ID_NOTATION=330895745
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=NL0013654809&ID_NOTATION=330895745
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=548e2a5952f89901bf5d230b26989cb94f18a07a86ab7b47191c2e872f3adf1f&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3d0d01eab904e3384&time=1715909673&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cf9c8384911917afd995d58a4716450c800cbbfe95124252e6481df0977c9be9&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=2eec51d853a9512f7&time=1715909673&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3b66bc0f552b19229588631720b8bd874afb3df792ebf1e15c27ac45e5cffa42&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8e6cd9cd0c033020b&time=1715909673&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=032ca53eecd98968954c758d2ea1554b3e18e4b39922f8a5845ecb15331daea5&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=adc5d0940a43e7cd9&time=1715909673&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eef55306f2f04d592ca87a0789b34783923d377a3673609326c88641d4dafe63&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7cee752b39e842405&time=1715909673&tool=RSC

FASTNED B.V.

Details

2024/05/15 22:26:47

Price
23.05 EUR

Difference [ ]

General attributes
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

23.16 EUR (104

ISIN NLO0013654809
Symbol FAST
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Utilities
Security Stock
type
Market cap 440 EUR
(m)
Benchmark AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 22.95 EUR (50)
Ask (Ask size) 23.10 EUR (50)
Open 23.45 EUR
High 23.45 EUR
Low 22.90 EUR
Close (prev. day) 23.35 EUR
VWAP 23.21429 EUR
Volume (pcs) 14
Trading volume 325.00
Number of trades 3
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -15.81% -35.94% -55.36%
Perf (abs.) -4.30 -12.85 -28.40
Beta 0.44 0.92 1.00
Volatility 27.61 33.92 42.37

ERSTE

Group

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for FASTNED B.V.

(
23.45 EUR (576
25.72 EUR (536
26.97 EUR (503
29.40 EUR (2024/01/23
21.50 EUR (2024/04/25
36.25 EUR (2023/05/19
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
21.50 EUR (2024/04/25)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Vienna Stock 2024/05/ 09:05 23.35 EUR 0.00 8
Exchange 15
Tradegate 2024/05/ 22:26 23.05 EUR 0.00 3
15
Stuttgart 2024/05/ 16:14 22.90 EUR 0.00 6
15
Munich 2024/05/ 08:10 23.25 EUR 0.00 2
15
Frankfurt 2024/05/ 17:20 22.90 EUR 0.00 7
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=330895745
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=441929255
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=441929255
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=260110100
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=312041715
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=259614766

FASTNED B.V.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues
Euronext Amsterdam

Duesseldorf

Berlin

15

2024/03/
25

2024/05/
15

2024/05/
15

2024/05/
15

15:11 28.00 USD 0.00

17:35 23.00 EUR 0.15

19:30 22.45 EUR 0.00

21:50 23.00 EUR 0.00

129

18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=416103216
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=416103216
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=259006397
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=331660959
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=262024214

FASTNED B.V.

Company profile

Company Logo

FASTNED

Contact Details
FASTNED BV

James Wattstraat 77R - 1097 DL Amsterdam
Telefon: +31-20-715-53-16
Fax: +

E-mail: info@fastned.nl

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Michiel Chairman of Managing

Langezaal Board

Victor van Dijk Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Liselotte Kooi  Chairman of Supervisory

Board

Bart Lubbers  Member of Supervisory
Board

Jérébme Member of Supervisory

Janssen Board

Nancy Kabalt Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@fastned.nl
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